Azumi

Azumi Floor
Matt Nickel 60W

AZUMI 1142023 MN

Matt Nickel 6GOW

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions

Depth
Height
Width

Electrical

Maximum Wattage
Voltage

ES/E27
Nickel
Steel

No

P20

300mm
1620mm
300mm

60w
240V

The Azumi Floor contemporary fitting is completely customisable, mix and match from a
choice of three finishes, two shade shapes and two shade colours.

Please note that the shade is available and purchased separately to allow you to
mix and match. When purchasing this product, do not forget to order a shade. Shades
are available in round or square shapes in both black and white.

Constructed from steel and finished in brushed nickel. The separately purchased shade is
made from high quality fabric. An on/off switch is hidden behind the shade. A 60W E27
lamp is available separately.



